Daily Inspection Results
11/18/2015

Permit

Inspection

No
100524
100524
100565
100818
100884
101068
101174

101330
101492

101656
101660
101759

102121
81217
93519

94133
94648
95693
96490
96564
96832
96911
97433

Type
Frame

Foundation
Insulation
Frame
Frame
Slab

Frame

Foundation
Wall

Foundation
Foundation
Fire-ABVGR

Final
Frame

Final

Frame
Frame
Final
Final
Final
Footing
Frame

Frame

Address

238 FOWLER CIR

238 FOWLER CIR

890 MARKET ST

814 CHARMING CT

443 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 115
7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100
607 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY

2025 CANYON ECHO DR
7007 MOORES LN

5144 DONOVAN ST
5138 DONOVAN ST
320 PREMIER CT STE 220

140 EAGLES GLEN DR
411 BATTLE AVE
105 SUNRISE CIR

208 DOVER PL

211 COMTIDE CT
1020 LINDEN ISLE DR
9136 KEATS ST

1016 LINDEN ISLE DR
302 INNOVATION DR
338 MEALER ST

305 CARAWOOD CT

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Inspected By Completed
Date

Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015
11/18/2015

Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
11/18/2015

Roger M. Layman 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015

WAYNE MOBLEY 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
Maurice Holland 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
Roger M. Layman 11/18/2015
11/18/2015

Roger M. Layman 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/18/2015

FRANKLIN

HISTORIC

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location Partia Result
L Insp

LADD PARK LOT 216, NEW No Passed
LADD PARK LOT 216, NEW No Passed
AMELIA PARK LOT 127 No Passed
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 66, NEW No Passed
BUTTERMILK SKY PIE, BUILDOUT No Partial
COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION No Passed
607 Pearre Springs Way, Westhaven Lot No failed
550
STREAM VALLEY LOT 194 No Passed
CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING No Cancelled
FOUNDATION ONLY
WESTHAVEN LOT 1596, NEW No failed
WESTHAVEN LOT 1595, NEW No failed
NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY No Partial
BUILD OUT
DECK REPLACEMENT No Passed
addition No Cancelled
Villiages of Morningside Corridor No Passed
Renovation
208 Dover Place, Royal Oaks Lot 84 No failed
211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs Infiniti No failed
STREAM VALLEY LOT 146 No Cancelled
WESTHAVEN LOT 1555, NEW No Passed
STREAM VALLEY LOT 144 No failed
302 Innovation Drive No Cancelled
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 111, NEW No failed
CARAWOOD LOT 1, NEW No failed



Daily Inspection Results

97502 Frame
97564 Insulation
97620 Final
98787 Frame
98987 Frame
98987 Fire-LS
99027 Frame
99031 Frame
99202 Frame
99216 Frame

E10052 Rough In
8

E10070 Rough In
1

E10076 Serv Rel
9

E10083 Serv Rel
5

E10166 Above Ceil
8

E10179 Undergnd
1

E10186 Rough In
7

E10188 Rough In
1

E10204 Rough In
4

E10209 Rough In
9

E10210 Final
0

630 FINNHORSE LN

435 FINNHORSE LN

517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY

3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

1000 ARTESSA CIR

1000 ARTESSA CIR

1162 AMELIA PARK DR

1150 AMELIA PARK DR

202 EVERBRIGHT AVE

5168 DONOVAN ST

6010 CAPTAIN FREEMAN PKWY

9153 KEATS ST

238 SNOWDEN ST W

8028 BROOKPARK AVE

4321 CAROTHERS PKWY

870 OAK MEADOW DR

7007 MOORES LN

501 ROYAL OAKS CT

417 YORKSHIRE GARDEN CIR

1609 GRASSMERE RD

246 FOWLER CIR

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
WAYNE MOBLEY
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 895,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, LOT 957
NEW

517 Pearre Springs Renovation,
Westhaven Lot 633

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26

Artessa Bldg. D - Water Damage
Artessa Bldg. D - Water Damage
AMELIA PARK LOT 123, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW

202 Everbright Ave.

WESTHAVEN LOT 1600, NEW
6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy, Berry

Farms Lot 91

WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW

238 Snowden St. W, Ladd Park Lot 624
STREAM VALLEY LOT 243

4321 Carothers Pkwy

870 OAK MEADOW DR.
CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
YMCA PARKING LOT

AVALON LOT 139, POOL

WESTHAVEN LOT 812

LADD PARK LOT 218

No

No

No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

failed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

failed

Passed
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11/18/2015

E10210
1

E10218
0

E10230
4

E10230
5

E10237
4

E10238
4

E10241
7

E10244
2

EO91727
E92295
E92439

E94162

E95693
E96854
E97346
E98896
E98935
E98999
E99000
E99137
EQ9327

M10063
9

Final
Final
Low Volt
Low Volt
Low Volt
Rough In
Rough In
Temp

Serv Rel
Rough In

Serv Rel
Serv Rel

Final
Final
Rough In
Serv Rel
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Fireplace

218 FOWLER CIR

230 NATCHEZ ST

9153 KEATS ST

230 FOWLER CIR

824 CHARMING CT

1513 FLEETWOOD DR

443 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 115

4031 VIOLA LN

3042 GENERAL MARTIN LN
1101 GARDNER DR
511 SYDENHAM DR

2099 MCAVOY DR

1020 LINDEN ISLE DR

158 STURBRIDGE DR

648 FINNHORSE LN

208 MEALER ST

316 LEDGELAWN CT

6100 TOWER CIR STE 300
6100 TOWER CIR STE 300
700 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
6100 TOWER CIR STE 300
1531 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 211

230 NATCHEZ

WESTHAVEN LOT 1572

LADD PARK LOT 214

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 61, LV
WESTHAVEN LOT 787
BUTTERMILK SKY PIE .. BUILDOUT
Rizer Point Lot 72 .. TEMP SVC

Berry Farms Lot 145
1101 Gardner Drive

511 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen Lot
132

2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen - Lot
53

STREAM VALLEY LOT 146
STURBRIDGE POINTE ADDITION
Ladd Park Lot 898

Hurstbourne Park Lot 121

LOT 6 POOL

UBS INTERIORS

UBS INTERIORS INFRASTRUCTURE
MARRIOTT RENO

USB FINANCIAL

WESTHAVEN LOT 1089, FIREPLACE

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed
Passed

Passed

Passed

failed
failed
failed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled
Cancelled
failed
Cancelled

Cancelled



.

HISTORIC
FRANEKLI Nkl s o=s LR
TENNESSEE

Daily Inspection Results

11/18/2015

li/llOO?O Rough In 9153 KEATS ST Derek Beard 11/18/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW No Cancelled
g/I10078 Rough In 1427 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015 AMELIA PARK OT 104 No Passed
IS\)/IlOOSO Final 517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY Derek Beard 11/18/2015 g%g Pearre Springs Way, Westhaven Lot No Cancelled
$A10095 Gas Line 5085 DONOVAN ST Barrett Petty 11/18/2015 WESTHAVEN .. OT 1614 No Passed
g/IlOlOS Rough In 1428 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015 AMELIA PARK LOT 117 No failed
23/I10114 Gas Line 4017 MOSSY ROCK LN Barrett Petty 11/18/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 268 No failed
M10130 Rough In 3030 RYECROFT LN Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015 HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK .. LOT 501 No failed

3 NEW

g/llOZO? Rough In 325 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015 HURSTBOURNE LOT 97, NEW No Passed
g/llOZO? Rough In 401 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015 HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 99, NEW  No failed
l(\)/l10214 Fireplace 814 CHARMING CT Derek Beard 11/18/2015 TYWATERS CROSSING LOT 66 No Passed
g/I10214 Fireplace 818 CHARMING CT Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015 TYWATERS CROSSING LOT 64 No Passed
g/I10219 Fireplace 1427 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE 11/18/2015 1427 Casner Lane, Amelia Park Lot 104 No Passed
li/|10221 Fireplace 120 JENNINGS ST Barrett Petty 11/18/2015 120 Jennings St. No failed
M10221 Fireplace 3012 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN Derek Beard 11/18/2015 3012 Blossom Trail Lane, Blossom Park No Passed

3 Lot 25

g/llOZZl Fireplace 3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN Derek Beard 11/18/2015 ﬁg?i Blossom Trail Lane, Blossom Park No failed
$A10222 Rough In 238 FOWLER CIR Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015 LADD PARK LOT 216 No Passed
':\J,MOZM Rough In 230 FOWLER CIR Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015 LADD PARK LOT 214 No Passed
(I;/I10227 Fireplace 9153 KEATS ST Derek Beard 11/18/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW No Cancelled
M10232 Fireplace 235 3RD AVE S Barrett Petty 11/18/2015 235 3rd Ave South - Addition No failed

0




Daily Inspection Results

11/18/2015

M88290 Rough In
M92146 Final
M92147 Final
M94575 Gas Line
M95693 Final
M96441 Final
M96490 Final
M96564 Final
M96627 Gas Line
M97243 Final
M97463 Final

M97488 Final

M98812 Fireplace
M99045 Rough In
M99362 Gas Line

P10075 Final
0

P10078 Rough In
2

P10105 Rough In
7

P10195 Slab
2

P88290 Rough In
P95693 Final
P96490 Final
P96564 Final
P96823 Final
P96838 Final

113 CLEBURNE ST
3000 ARTESSA CIR
3000 ARTESSA CIR
313 MEALER ST

1020 LINDEN ISLE DR
402 COBERT LN

9136 KEATS ST

1016 LINDEN ISLE DR
406 COBERT LN

2024 DAYLILY DR
300 INNOVATION DR

78 TRUMAN RD E

325 MEALER ST

3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN
5013 DONOVAN ST

517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY

1427 CASNER LN

1428 CASNER LN

311 MESSENGER LN

113 CLEBURNE ST

1020 LINDEN ISLE DR
9136 KEATS ST

1016 LINDEN ISLE DR
3000 ARTESSA CIR

158 FRONT ST STE 113

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Hillcrest Addition

ARTESSA BLD E 3RD FLOOR UNITS
ARTESSA BLD E 4TH FLOOR UNITS
HURSTBOURNE LOT 95

STREAM VALLEY LOT 146
LOCKWOOD LOT 3

WESTHAVEN LOT 1555, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 144
LOCKWOOD LOT 5

2024 Daylily Dr. - HVAC

JACKSON NAT LIFE-FRANKLIN
GREENWAY CENTER

Ladd Park Lot 472
HURSTBOURNE LOT 97, NEW
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1

WESTHAVEN LOT 1626, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

RENOVATION

AMELIA PARK OT 104
AMELIA PARK LOT 117
Tywater Crossing Lot 52

Hillcrest Addition

STREAM VALLEY LOT 146
WESTHAVEN LOT 1555, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 144

3000 Artessa Cir. Bldg. E

158 Front St. Ste. 113 - The Perch

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

failed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Cancelled
failed
Passed
failed
Passed
Passed

Passed

failed
failed
failed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Cancelled
Passed
failed
Passed

Passed



Dally Inspection Results HISTORIC

FRANEKLTINESN-: s ED
11/18/2015 TENNESSEE

P97488 Final 78 TRUMAN RD E Patrick T. Virrill 11/18/2015 Ladd Park Lot 472 No failed



